
2. Hondricher Abend OL Spiez/Lattigen
Fr. 09.06.2023
Rangliste

 
kurz (14) 2.0 km 75 Steigung 9 Posten
Rang Name Zeit

1(82) 2(85) 3(88) 4(93) 5(95) 6(96) 7(102) 8(99) 9(97)
Ziel

 
1 Sämi Christener 18:00 2:26 +1:08 (10) 3:29 +1:02 (6) 5:23 +1:17 (2) 8:19 0:00 (1) 9:56 0:00 (1) 12:23 0:00 (1) 13:19 0:00 (1) 15:49 0:00 (1) 17:35 0:00 (1)

OLG Thun 2:26 +1:08 (10) 1:03 0:00 (1) 1:54 +0:15 (2) 2:56 0:00 (1) 1:37 0:00 (1) 2:27 0:00 (1) 0:56 +0:05 (3) 2:30 0:00 (1) 1:46 0:00 (1)
18:00 0:00 (1)

0:24 +0:05 (2)
 
2 Fiona Teuscher 19:32 1:17 0:00 (1) 3:24 +0:57 (4) 5:26 +1:20 (3) 8:33 +0:14 (2) 11:12 +1:16 (2) 13:49 +1:26 (2) 14:40 +1:21 (2) 17:20 +1:31 (2) 19:12 +1:37 (2)

OLG Hondrich 1:17 0:00 (1) 2:07 +1:04 (8) 2:02 +0:23 (3) 3:07 +0:11 (2) 2:39 +1:02 (3) 2:37 +0:10 (2) 0:51 0:00 (1) 2:40 +0:10 (2) 1:52 +0:06 (3)
19:32 +1:32 (2)
0:19 0:00 (1)

 
3 Olivia Steiner 26:10 1:48 +0:30 (6) 3:19 +0:52 (3) 5:48 +1:42 (4) 9:31 +1:12 (5) 14:21 +4:25 (6) 18:39 +6:16 (5) 20:41 +7:22 (5) 23:46 +7:57 (5) 25:33 +7:58 (3)

Brienz 1:48 +0:30 (6) 1:31 +0:28 (3) 2:29 +0:50 (6) 3:43 +0:47 (7) 4:50 +3:13 (9) 4:18 +1:51 (5) 2:02 +1:11 (6) 3:05 +0:35 (5) 1:47 +0:01 (2)
26:10 +8:10 (3)
0:36 +0:17 (8)

 
4 Julien Glauser 26:45 1:51 +0:33 (7) 3:29 +1:02 (5) 5:59 +1:53 (5) 9:10 +0:50 (3) 12:55 +2:58 (5) 16:57 +4:33 (3) 19:36 +6:16 (3) 22:38 +6:48 (3) 26:03 +8:27 (4)

Thun 1:51 +0:33 (7) 1:38 +0:35 (6) 2:30 +0:51 (7) 3:11 +0:15 (4) 3:45 +2:08 (8) 4:02 +1:35 (3) 2:39 +1:48 (8) 3:02 +0:32 (3) 3:25 +1:39 (10)
26:44 +8:45 (4)
0:41 +0:21 (10)

 
5 Matthieu Glauser 26:53 1:57 +0:39 (8) 3:36 +1:09 (7) 6:10 +2:04 (6) 9:19 +1:00 (4) 12:51 +2:55 (4) 17:07 +4:44 (4) 19:46 +6:27 (4) 23:14 +7:25 (4) 26:13 +8:38 (5)

Thun 1:57 +0:39 (8) 1:39 +0:36 (7) 2:34 +0:55 (8) 3:09 +0:13 (3) 3:32 +1:55 (7) 4:16 +1:49 (4) 2:39 +1:48 (8) 3:28 +0:58 (7) 2:59 +1:13 (6)
26:53 +8:53 (5)
0:39 +0:19 (9)

 
6 Mathias Christener 28:02 1:18 +0:01 (2) 2:26 0:00 (1) 4:05 0:00 (1) 12:13 +3:54 (8) 15:09 +5:13 (8) 21:32 +9:09 (8) 22:25 +9:06 (7) 25:36 +9:47 (6) 27:31 +9:56 (6)

OLG Hondrich 1:18 +0:01 (2) 1:08 +0:05 (2) 1:39 0:00 (1) 8:08 +5:12 (12) 2:56 +1:19 (5) 6:23 +3:56 (9) 0:53 +0:02 (2) 3:11 +0:41 (6) 1:55 +0:09 (4)
28:02 +10:02 (6)
0:30 +0:10 (4)

 
7 Nico Mani 29:58 1:27 +0:09 (4) 4:14 +1:47 (8) 6:37 +2:31 (7) 9:53 +1:34 (6) 14:55 +4:59 (7) 20:45 +8:22 (7) 22:43 +9:24 (8) 26:24 +10:35 (7) 29:25 +11:50 (7)

ol norska 1:27 +0:09 (4) 2:47 +1:44 (10) 2:23 +0:44 (5) 3:16 +0:20 (5) 5:02 +3:25 (10) 5:50 +3:23 (8) 1:58 +1:07 (5) 3:41 +1:11 (8) 3:01 +1:15 (7)
29:58 +11:58 (7)
0:32 +0:12 (5)

 
8 Luisa Mani 30:18 1:39 +0:21 (5) 4:32 +2:05 (10) 6:51 +2:45 (9) 10:10 +1:50 (7) 12:33 +2:36 (3) 20:06 +7:42 (6) 22:24 +9:04 (6) 26:40 +10:50 (8) 29:43 +12:07 (8)

ol norska 1:39 +0:21 (5) 2:53 +1:50 (11) 2:19 +0:40 (4) 3:19 +0:23 (6) 2:23 +0:46 (2) 7:33 +5:06 (10) 2:18 +1:27 (7) 4:16 +1:46 (9) 3:03 +1:17 (8)
30:17 +12:18 (8)
0:34 +0:15 (6)

 
9 Beni Christener 32:43 2:46 +1:28 (11) 4:21 +1:54 (9) 6:59 +2:53 (10) 14:29 +6:09 (9) 17:43 +7:46 (9) 23:25 +11:01 (10) 24:51 +11:31 (9) 30:19 +14:29 (9) 32:15 +14:39 (9)

OLG Thun 2:46 +1:28 (11) 1:35 +0:32 (4) 2:38 +0:59 (9) 7:30 +4:34 (11) 3:14 +1:37 (6) 5:42 +3:15 (7) 1:26 +0:35 (4) 5:28 +2:58 (10) 1:56 +0:10 (5)
32:43 +14:43 (9)
0:27 +0:08 (3)

 
10 Dina Trösch 36:42 1:22 +0:04 (3) 2:59 +0:32 (2) 6:39 +2:33 (8) 15:24 +7:04 (10) 18:09 +8:12 (10) 22:40 +10:16 (9) 29:59 +16:39 (10) 33:02 +17:12 (10) 36:05 +18:29 (10)

OLG Hondrich 1:22 +0:04 (3) 1:37 +0:34 (5) 3:40 +2:01 (11) 8:45 +5:49 (13) 2:45 +1:08 (4) 4:31 +2:04 (6) 7:19 +6:28 (10) 3:03 +0:33 (4) 3:03 +1:17 (8)
36:41 +18:42 (10)



0:36 +0:16 (7)
 
 

Amelie Glauser Fehlst 2:16 +0:58 (9) 4:57 +2:30 (11) 8:00 +3:54 (11) ----- 21:41 33:18 35:19 39:39 42:55
Thun 2:16 +0:58 (9) 2:41 +1:38 (9) 3:03 +1:24 (10) 13:41 11:37 2:01 4:20 3:16

43:54
0:58 +0:38 (11)

 
Hanna Jüni Aufg 4:59 +3:41 (12) 8:41 +6:14 (12) 13:24 +9:18 (12) 19:05 +10:45 (11) 24:29 +14:32 (11) ----- ----- ----- -----
OLG Hondrich 4:59 +3:41 (12) 3:42 +2:39 (12) 4:43 +3:04 (14) 5:41 +2:45 (8) 5:24 +3:47 (11)

 
Annika Jüni Aufg 5:02 +3:44 (13) 8:53 +6:26 (14) 13:26 +9:20 (14) 19:09 +10:50 (12) 24:40 +14:44 (13) ----- ----- ----- -----
OLG Hondrich 5:02 +3:44 (13) 3:51 +2:48 (14) 4:33 +2:54 (12) 5:43 +2:47 (9) 5:31 +3:54 (13)

 
Linnea Jüni Aufg 5:02 +3:44 (14) 8:52 +6:25 (13) 13:25 +9:19 (13) 19:12 +10:53 (13) 24:39 +14:43 (12) ----- ----- ----- -----
OLG Hondrich 5:02 +3:44 (14) 3:50 +2:47 (13) 4:33 +2:54 (12) 5:47 +2:51 (10) 5:27 +3:50 (12)

 
 
 
 

mittel leicht (7) 2.9 km 110 Steigung 14 Posten
Rang Name Zeit

1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(88) 5(93) 6(95) 7(96) 8(102) 9(99)
10(94) 11(95) 12(99) 13(98) 14(97) Ziel

 
1 Tabea Steiner 45:03 4:15 +1:47 (4) 7:41 +2:26 (7) 9:37 +2:52 (3) 12:42 +0:44 (5) 16:45 +1:07 (6) 19:08 +0:45 (6) 23:43 +1:42 (5) 25:06 +1:40 (5) 28:55 +2:42 (5)

OLG Hondrich 4:15 +1:47 (4) 3:26 +1:12 (7) 1:56 +0:26 (2) 3:05 +0:52 (6) 4:03 +0:43 (6) 2:23 +0:18 (2) 4:35 +1:18 (6) 1:23 +0:18 (4) 3:49 +1:07 (6)
32:04 +0:05 (3) 35:03 +0:11 (3) 39:05 0:00 (1) 41:49 0:00 (1) 44:25 0:00 (1) 45:03 0:00 (1)
3:09 0:00 (1) 2:59 +0:25 (4) 4:02 +1:13 (3) 2:44 +0:39 (2) 2:36 +0:07 (4) 0:37 +0:16 (5)

 
2 Leni Wittenauer 45:07 4:32 +2:05 (6) 7:06 +1:52 (5) 10:04 +3:20 (7) 12:17 +0:19 (3) 16:07 +0:29 (4) 18:37 +0:14 (2) 22:12 +0:12 (2) 23:27 +0:01 (3) 26:20 +0:08 (3)

Spiez 4:32 +2:05 (6) 2:34 +0:20 (3) 2:58 +1:28 (6) 2:13 0:00 (1) 3:50 +0:30 (5) 2:30 +0:25 (3) 3:35 +0:18 (3) 1:15 +0:10 (3) 2:53 +0:11 (4)
32:14 +0:15 (4) 35:14 +0:22 (4) 39:23 +0:18 (3) 42:13 +0:24 (3) 44:42 +0:17 (2) 45:07 +0:04 (2)
5:54 +2:45 (5) 3:00 +0:26 (6) 4:09 +1:20 (4) 2:50 +0:45 (3) 2:29 0:00 (1) 0:24 +0:03 (2)

 
3 Zoe Schmidhauser 45:11 4:02 +1:35 (3) 7:02 +1:48 (3) 9:52 +3:08 (4) 12:17 +0:19 (4) 15:37 0:00 (1) 18:43 +0:20 (4) 22:20 +0:20 (3) 23:25 0:00 (1) 26:14 +0:02 (2)

Spiez 4:02 +1:35 (3) 3:00 +0:46 (6) 2:50 +1:20 (4) 2:25 +0:12 (3) 3:20 0:00 (1) 3:06 +1:01 (7) 3:37 +0:20 (4) 1:05 0:00 (1) 2:49 +0:07 (3)
31:58 0:00 (1) 34:51 0:00 (1) 39:11 +0:06 (2) 42:08 +0:19 (2) 44:45 +0:20 (3) 45:11 +0:08 (3)

5:44 +2:35 (3) 2:53 +0:19 (3) 4:20 +1:31 (6) 2:57 +0:52 (5) 2:37 +0:08 (5) 0:25 +0:04 (3)
 
4 Maurus Schmidhauser 45:15 4:31 +2:04 (5) 7:06 +1:52 (4) 10:02 +3:18 (5) 12:15 +0:17 (2) 15:40 +0:02 (2) 18:43 +0:20 (3) 22:00 0:00 (1) 23:26 +0:00 (2) 26:12 0:00 (1)

Spiez 4:31 +2:04 (5) 2:35 +0:21 (4) 2:56 +1:26 (5) 2:13 0:00 (1) 3:25 +0:05 (2) 3:03 +0:58 (6) 3:17 0:00 (1) 1:26 +0:21 (6) 2:46 +0:04 (2)
31:59 +0:00 (2) 34:58 +0:06 (2) 39:25 +0:20 (4) 42:15 +0:26 (4) 44:46 +0:21 (4) 45:15 +0:12 (4)
5:47 +2:38 (4) 2:59 +0:25 (4) 4:27 +1:38 (7) 2:50 +0:45 (3) 2:31 +0:02 (3) 0:28 +0:07 (4)

 
5 Tessa Schmidhauser 46:01 5:20 +2:53 (7) 7:37 +2:23 (6) 10:04 +3:20 (6) 12:43 +0:45 (6) 16:09 +0:31 (5) 19:05 +0:42 (5) 22:33 +0:33 (4) 23:58 +0:32 (4) 26:40 +0:28 (4)

Spiez 5:20 +2:53 (7) 2:17 +0:03 (2) 2:27 +0:57 (3) 2:39 +0:26 (4) 3:26 +0:06 (3) 2:56 +0:51 (5) 3:28 +0:11 (2) 1:25 +0:20 (5) 2:42 0:00 (1)
32:45 +0:46 (5) 35:25 +0:33 (5) 39:36 +0:31 (5) 42:53 +1:04 (5) 45:22 +0:57 (5) 46:00 +0:58 (5)
6:05 +2:56 (6) 2:40 +0:06 (2) 4:11 +1:22 (5) 3:17 +1:12 (6) 2:29 0:00 (1) 0:38 +0:17 (6)

 
6 Helene Trösch 48:59 3:36 +1:09 (2) 5:50 +0:36 (2) 9:17 +2:33 (2) 11:57 0:00 (1) 15:41 +0:04 (3) 18:22 0:00 (1) 25:33 +3:33 (6) 27:08 +3:43 (6) 31:08 +4:56 (6)

OLG Hondrich 3:36 +1:09 (2) 2:14 0:00 (1) 3:27 +1:57 (7) 2:40 +0:27 (5) 3:44 +0:24 (4) 2:41 +0:36 (4) 7:11 +3:54 (7) 1:35 +0:30 (7) 4:00 +1:18 (7)
35:27 +3:29 (6) 38:30 +3:39 (6) 41:40 +2:35 (6) 44:58 +3:09 (6) 48:20 +3:55 (6) 48:59 +3:56 (6)
4:19 +1:10 (2) 3:03 +0:29 (7) 3:10 +0:21 (2) 3:18 +1:13 (7) 3:22 +0:53 (6) 0:38 +0:17 (7)

 
7 Silja Trösch 1:02:59 2:27 0:00 (1) 5:14 0:00 (1) 6:44 0:00 (1) 19:46 +7:48 (7) 31:15 +15:37 (7) 33:20 +14:57 (7) 37:18 +15:17 (7) 38:26 +15:00 (7) 41:49 +15:36 (7)

OLG Hondrich 2:27 0:00 (1) 2:47 +0:33 (5) 1:30 0:00 (1) 13:02 +10:49 (7) 11:29 +8:09 (7) 2:05 0:00 (1) 3:58 +0:41 (5) 1:08 +0:03 (2) 3:23 +0:41 (5)
49:48 +17:49 (7) 52:22 +17:30 (7) 55:11 +16:06 (7) 57:16 +15:27 (7) 1:02:38 +18:13 (7) 1:02:59 +17:56 (7) 44:25 45:04



7:59 +4:50 (7) 2:34 0:00 (1) 2:49 0:00 (1) 2:05 0:00 (1) 5:22 +2:53 (7) 0:20 0:00 (1) *98 *98
 
 
 
 




